50 SX FACTORY EDITION 2025 <2025><F6001Y5>

SWING ARM
68791
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 45404030044 Schwing arm cpl 1.00
3 54603097000 Needle bushing HK 2016 / 20x26 2.00
4 46004030070 Spacer bushing 20X26X30X9.7 4.00
5 45404041000 Locking cap, swingarm 4.00
6 46004030071 Bearing bush 12x20x36.5 2.00
7 0770160021 O-ring 16x2 Viton 75 4.00
10 45404066000 Chain sliding protection 1.00
11 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00
12 83008000012 special screw M6x12x3 2.00
13 0009050106 EJOT SPIRAL SCREW SF M5X10-K 2.00
14 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 1.00
15 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 1.00
21 69004095000 ADAPTOR NUT M10 1.00
25 A40004037000 Swingarm pivot 1.00
26 49030021100 Collar nut, M12x1, right 1.00
31 50203030090 HH SCREW M8X40 WS=10 2.00
32 46030045000 flanged nut M8 WS10 2.00
35 A40013047000 Brake line guide 1.00




97

45204230010

SWINGARM REP. KIT 50/65 SX

1.00

99

46307066010

CHAIN GUIDE KIT REAR 2016

1.00




